49 50LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
LED High-Bay Lighting
LEGATTO
RADIANT
Efficient with integrated sensor
LEGATTO RADIANT    70 | 90 | 120 | 150 | 180 | 210 W LE
D
 H

Lifespan
    Lifespan L80B10 at Ta=25oC  100 000 h
Order Guide
Legatto Radiant  100o - 4000K
Material number SBDB74H0ME-2 SBDB94H0ME-2 SBDBC4H0ME-2 SBDBF4H0ME-2 SBDBM4H0ME-2 SBDBN4H0ME-2
Lumen output (lm) 13 000 16 500 22 500 27 500 33 000  36 500
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 186 183 188 183 183 174
Dimensions (mm) 410 x 170
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 100°
Control interface Occupancy sensor (0-10V)
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Legatto Radiant 100o - 4000K - DALI
Material number SBDB74H0DE-2 SBDB94H0DE-2 SBDBC4H0DE-2 SBDBF4H0DE-2 SBDBM4H0DE-2 SBDBN4H0DE-2
Lumen output (lm) 13 000 16 500 22 500 27 500 33 000  36 500
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 186 183 188 183 183 174
Dimensions (mm) 410 x 170
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 100°
Control interface DALI
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Legatto Radiant 60o - 4000K
Material number SBDB7460ME-2 SBDB9460ME-2 SBDBC460ME-2 SBDBF460ME-2 SBDBM460ME-2 SBDBN460ME-2
Lumen output (lm) 12 000 15 500 20 500 25 500 30 500  33 500
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 171 172 171 170 169 160
Dimensions (mm) 410 x 170
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 60°
Control interface Occupancy sensor (0-10V)
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
 Legatto Radiant 60o - 4000K - DALI
Material number SBDB7460DE-2 SBDB9460DE-2 SBDBC460DE-2 SBDBF460DE-2 SBDBM460DE-2 SBDBN460DE-2
Lumen output (lm) 12 000 15 500 20 500 25 500 30 500  33 500
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 171 172 171 170 169 160
Dimensions (mm) 410 x 170
CCT 4000K (5000K) same lumen
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 60°
Control interface DALI
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
55 56LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
Order Guide
Legatto Radiant 60o - 5000K
Material number SBDB7560ME-2 SBDB9560ME-2 SBDBC560ME-2 SBDBF560ME-2 SBDBM560ME-2 SBDBN560ME-2
Lumen output (lm) 12 000 15 500 20 500 25 500 30 500 33 500
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 171 172 171 170 169 160
Dimensions (mm) 410 x 170
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 60°
Control interface Occupancy sensor (0-10V)
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Legatto Radiant 60o - 5000K - DALI
Material number SBDB74560DE-2 SBDB9560DE-2 SBDBC4560DE-2 SBDBF560DE-2 SBDBM560DE-2 SBDBN560DE-2
Lumen output (lm) 12 000 15 500 20 500 25 500 30 500 33 500
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 171 172 171 170 169 160
Dimensions (mm) 410 x 170
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 60°
Control interface DALI
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Order Guide
Legatto Radiant 40o x 90o - 4000K
Material number SBDB74A4ME-2 SBDB94A4ME-2 SBDBC4A4ME-2 SBDBF4A4ME-2 SBDBM4A4ME-2 SBDBN4A4ME-2
Lumen output (lm) 13 000 16 500 20 500 25 500 30 000 33 000
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 186 183 171 170 167 157
Dimensions (mm) 410 x 170
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 40° x 90°
Control interface Occupancy sensor (0-10V)
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Legatto Radiant 40o  x 90o - 5000K
Material number SBDB75A4ME-2 SBDB95A4ME-2 SBDBC5A4ME-2 SBDBF5A4ME-2 SBDBM5A4ME-2 SBDBN5A4ME-2
Lumen output (lm) 13 000 16 500 20 500 25 500 30 000 33 000
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 186 183 171 170 167 157
Dimensions (mm) 410 x 170
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 40° x 90°
Control interface Occupancy sensor (0-10V)
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Legatto Radiant 40o x 90o - 5000K - DALI
Material number SBDB75A4DE-2 SBDB95A4DE-2 SBDBC5A4DE-2 SBDBF5A4DE-2 SBDBM45A4DE-2 SBDBN5A4DE-2
Lumen output (lm) 13 000 16 500 20 500 25 500 30 000 33 000
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 186 183 171 170 167 157
Dimensions (mm) 410 x 170
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 40° x 90°
Control interface DALI
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Legatto Radiant 40o x 90o - 4000K - DALI
Material number SBDB74A4DE-2 SBDB94A4DE-2 SBDBC4A4DE-2 SBDBF4A4DE-2 SBDBM4A4DE-2 SBDBN4A4DE-2
Lumen output (lm) 13 000 16 500 20 500 25 500 30 000 33 000
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 186 183 171 170 167 157
Dimensions (mm) 410 x 170
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 40° x 90°
Control interface DALI
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Legatto Radiant 100o - 5000K
Material number SBDB75H0ME-2 SBDB95H0ME-2 SBDBC5H0ME-2 SBDBF5H0ME-2 SBDBM5H0ME-2 SBDBN5H0ME-2
Lumen output (lm) 13 000 16 500 22 500 27 500 33 000 36 500
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 186 183 188 183 183 174
Dimensions (mm) 414 x 125
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 100°
Control interface Occupancy sensor (0-10V)
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Legatto Radiant 100o - 5000K - DALI
Material number SBDB75H0DE-2 SBDB95H0DE-2 SBDBC5H0DE-2 SBDBF5H0DE-2 SBDBM5H0DE-2 SBDBN5H0DE-2
Lumen output (lm) 13 000 16 500 22 500 27 500 33 000 36 500
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 186 183 188 183 183 174
Dimensions (mm) 410 x 170